
City

Emily Althoff LPCC Horace

Jamie Anderson LPCC Fargo

Kari Appletoft LPCC West Fargo

Holli Archuletta LPCC Dickinson

Amber Bach-Gorman LPCC W. Fargo

Jana Battagler LPCC Fargo

Julie Baumgarn LPCC Lakota

Kim Beck LPCC Bismarck

Rachel Blumhardt LPCC Fargo

Kayla Bonewell LPCC Grand Forks

Mary Burchill LPCC Valley City

518-569-0151 Available for in-person or 

kbonewell1@gmail.com  or 701-520-1517 Video supervision using Zoom

kpbeck@outlook.com

mburchill@inspirecounselingnd.com 701-840-1924          Call for availability

NDBCE CERTIFIED SUPERVISORS 

Name Contact Info

Open availability

Comments

emily@althofftherapy.com emily@riverhavenfargo.com

This is not the complete list of certified supervisors.  Please refer to the Licensed Counselor page for all certified supervisors.

open availability for electronic supervision

701-551-1840

701-356-4384

kari@onwardcounselingfargo.com 701-630-8677

701-260-3800

jlpeterson42@gmail.com

electronic supervision

jbaumgarn@nd.gov  701-351-4756 Evenings and week-ends
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Elizabeth Carter LPCC West Fargo

Brandy Childress LPCC Minot

Paula Condol LPCC Bismarck

Rachel Daigle, Ph.D LPCC Fargo

Joely Davidson LPCC Fargo

Deb Davis LPCC Grand Forks

Julie Dokken LPCC Fargo

Shauna Eberhardt LPCC Out-of-State

Jen Eberle LPCC Valley City

Staci Ekblad LPCC Williston

Megan Ekren LPCC Carrington

Kimberly Fritel LPCC Fargo/Moorhead

Diana Gefroh LPCC Bismarck

Corey Gorder LPCC Bottineau

Erin Hagen LPCC Fargo/Moorhead

701-866-3380 Mon-Fri 9am to 5pm

and adolescents701-645-1032 

kimberlyfritel@gmail.com

jdavidson@chrysalispc.com

701-201-0076 Call to discuss options

julie.dokken@sanfordhealth.org

701-202-7073 Contact for availability

rrdaigle@dpcounselingservices.com (701) 232-2886 office

Available M-Th.  9AM-5PM; some even-

ings may be available M-Th (5PM-8PM)

Specializing in Counselor Ed/Supervision

701-400-0373

megan@advanceinrecovery.org

ddavis4358@gmail.com Flexible schedule

erin@myndintegrated.com

Email for requests

carterclinicalcounseling@gmail.com 701-214-4427 - evenings

701-557-3782

sleberhardt@nd.gov

during the week - specialize in adults

701-367-8293 Mon-Fri 9am - 4pm
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Lynn Halmrast LPCC Fargo/Moorhead

Amy Ham LPCC Bismarck

Tracy Hansen LPCC Fargo/Moorhead

Patrick Hart LPCC Grand Forks

Lori Hellman LPCC Bismarck

Christina Hemmer LPCC Fargo

Lynae Hemming LPCC Fargo

Lisa Holter LPCC Bismarck

Joanne Jandro LPCC Fargo

Georgia Johnson LPCC Fargo

Jenna Johnson LPCC Bismarck

Nicolette Johnson LPCC Waite Park MN

Tess Johnson LPCC Dickinson

Kjellann Loe-Johnson LPCC Fargo

Currently unavailable

c.hemmer@outlook.com Distance supervision via Zoom, prefer

for counselors working with children,

evenings and lunch hours, preference

adolescents and families

patrick@hart2heart.org

webcam or in-person

tracy@hansenhearts.com

lynnhalmrast@gmail.com Between 8am-5pm preferred

lisaholtercounseling@gmail.com

701-751-1545 Call or text for availability or interest in 

tessrjohnsonpllc@gmail.com

loryl_1999@yahoo.com 

imlstning04@yahoo.com 

Unavailable at this time

interviewing

kjellann_marie@hotmail.com contact via email between 8am and 7pm

lynae.s.hemming@outlook.com

Limited openings

nicolette.halvorson.913@gmail.com 320-855-6557 - contact anytime

701-650-0679Jenna.c.hoffert@gmail.com
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Laura Johnson LPCC Fargo

Stacey Berger Johnson LPCC Minot

Tess Johnson LPCC Dickinson

Angela Kaiser LPCC E. Grand Forks

Kimberly Kapp LPCC Jamestown

Taylor Keller LPCC Minot

Jareb Kinney LPCC Minot

Erin Klingenberg LPCC Valley City

Sara Knudson LPCC Jamestown

Emily Kooser LPCC Grand Forks

Amanda Lange LPCC Bismarck

Laura Larson LPCC Minot

Claire Lawrance LPC Williston

Robin Landwehr LPCC Grand Forks

Angela Longtin LPCC Cavalier

Lauren Lund LPCC Dickinson

701-659-0399

218-779-8832 M-F days - leave message

701-390-1501

701-833-1246 stacey@sunrisecoun.com

johnsontessr@gmail.com Flexible, option for electronic supervision

701-845-7424

314-882-0790

701-757-2100  Ext 2406

llarson2868@yahoo.com Flexible availability

erin.klingenberg@vcsu.edu 

701-226-4341 Mon.-Fri. - 8am - 4 pm

701-520-3655 innovativehealing777@gmail.com

360-508-0550 Evenings/weekends - exp in Trauma

emily@koosercounseling.com Fridays and Mondays (a.m. hours)

 taylorkellercounseling@gmail.com 701-557-3975  - Flexible availability

saraknudson907@gmail.com

lawrance.claire@gmail.com Experience with acute trauma, substance
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Andrea Martin LPCC Bismarck

Kelly Mattis LPCC Jamestown

Becky McConnachie LPCC Bismarck

Carolyn Meske LPCC Fargo/Moorhead

Angela Metz LPCC Bismarck

Paul Millner LPCC Bismarck

Lisa Morgan LPCC Bismarck

Elsie Motter LPCC Jamestown

Terrijann Mullerdahlberg LPCC West Fargo

Angell Naslund LPCC Fargo

Melanie Neumann LPCC Grand Forks

Robert Nielsen LPCC West Fargo robert.nielsen@ndus.edu

John Perez LPCC West Fargo

Amie Peterson LPCC Out-of-state

Flexible scheduling. Text: 701-361-4176

carolynmeske@solutionsinpractice.org

angell@naslundcounselingservices.com flexible scheduling and distance options

Prefer early mornings but flexible. 

Remote available. 701-412-2973

 30.17counseling@gmail.com Mon - Fri - 8am - 5pm  701-541-0313

kmattis@nd.gov or 701-590-9592 Limited Availability

test: 701-212-8587 in-person evenings/weekends. Distance options

Currently accepting supervisees 701-471-3814

Currently unavailable

bmmcconnachie@beaconcounselingservices.net

701-425-2280 breakthroughcsnd@gmail.com

pmillner@gmail.com

andrea@soulsurvivor.biz 

Tues and Th evenings - weekends

Available for remote supervision

ametz@mindfulhealthnd.com

Text: 701-220-5091

email for availability- limited availability

507-830-0454 Pacific Standard Time - Both day and evening 

availability - occasional week-end

melanieneumann12@gmail.com

mailto:andrea@soulsurvivor.biz
mailto:andrea@soulsurvivor.biz
mailto:kmattis@nd.gov%20or%20701-590-9592
mailto:kmattis@nd.gov%20or%20701-590-9592
mailto:bmmcconnachie@beaconcounselingservices.net
mailto:bmmcconnachie@beaconcounselingservices.net
mailto:carolynmeske@solutionsinpractice.org
mailto:carolynmeske@solutionsinpractice.org
mailto:ametz@mindfulhealthnd.com
mailto:ametz@mindfulhealthnd.com
mailto:pmillner@gmail.com
mailto:pmillner@gmail.com
mailto:breakthroughcsnd@gmail.com
mailto:breakthroughcsnd@gmail.com
mailto:angell@naslundcounselingservices.com
mailto:angell@naslundcounselingservices.com
mailto:melanieneumann12@gmail.com
mailto:melanieneumann12@gmail.com
mailto:robert.nielsen@ndus.edu
mailto:carolynmeske@solutionsinpractice.org
mailto:angell@naslundcounselingservices.com
mailto:kmattis@nd.gov%20or%20701-590-9592
mailto:bmmcconnachie@beaconcounselingservices.net
mailto:breakthroughcsnd@gmail.com
mailto:pmillner@gmail.com
mailto:andrea@soulsurvivor.biz
mailto:ametz@mindfulhealthnd.com
mailto:melanieneumann12@gmail.com


Jamie Pfeifer LPCC Fargo

Vince Plummer LPCC Wahpeton

Kelly Readel LPCC W. Fargo

Natalie Reiter LPCC Fargo

Katie Roach LPCC Fargo

Maronda Robertson LPCC W. Fargo

Layn Sabot LPCC Bismarck

Trista Schander LPCC Bismarck

Kirby Schmidtgall LPCC Bismarck kirby.c.schmidtgall.civ@mail.mil

Alicia Schroeder LPCC Bismarck

Jimena Schroeder LPCC W. Fargo

Kori Stockie LPCC Dickinson

Angela Stovall LPCC Grand Forks

Emily Sturn LPCC Bismarck

Naomi Tabassum LPCC Fargo

natalie.reiter@ndsu.edu

Available Friday afternoons, evenings,

and week-ends

Trista.schander@gmail.com

Available nights and weekends. More 

flexible during the summer. 701-306-8369

james@fhafargo.com

Info@theempoweredlifecounseling.com

aliciaschroeder1124@gmail.com Evenings and weekends only

Holds DCC credential. 

Currently unavailable

Vince.Plummer@ndscs.edu

naomi.tabassum@newstoryfargo.com M-F  9:00am-5:00pm

jimenaschroeder93@outlook.com Mon-Sat 8am-6pm, in person or online

emily.sturn@icloud.com or 701-214-0410 Very flexible - contact for availability

850-628-6321 Mon-Fri: Available noon - 1pm or after 5pm

701-260-8944 openrangecounseling@outlook.com

katie.youngbauer@gmail.com Evenings or Fridays

Currently unavailable

Set up for distance supervision

kd174@hotmail.com Flexible Scheduling.   Text:  701-265-2570  

layn@heartview.org 701-751-5775
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Amy Tahran LPCC Jamestown/

Valley City

Anna Thompson LPCC Bismarck ajcobber@yahoo.com 

Carol Torgerson LPCC Grand Forks

Jessica Watterud LPCC Columbus

Nicole Weiss LPCC Dilworth

Alyssa Wennerberg LPCC West Fargo

Lisa Wheeler LPCC Minot

Jenise Wilson LPCC Bismarck

Misty Wright LPCC Fargo

Jason Wood LPCC Grand Forks jasonw@northlandccc.com

caroltcounseling@gmail.com Call or text 701-330-0345

Available Fridays

amy.tahran@hotmail.com

Phone: (701) 391-1608 (cell)

(701) 729-8471 Flexible scheduling - remote availability

701-391-7399  Evenings & Week-ends

awennerberg@thevillagefamily.org Available evenings after 5pm - Fridays 8-3pm

electronic supervision

jenisedwilson@gmail.com

lisapleskach@gmail.com

misty_wright@outlook.com Flexible days/times. Contact to discuss

701-240-6971

Flexible scheduling 
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